0800 99 77 33  helpdesk@pandfglobal.com
Kaitaia  |  Auckland  |  Christchurch  |  Invercargill
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PIPE WEIGHT, CUBE AND
CRATE QUANTITIES
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) Nominal (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
DWV
100-32-6MI 36.2 32 6 1.9 - 0.008
100-40-6MI 42.8 40 6 2.35 140 0.011
100-50-6MI 55.7 50 6 3.32 78 0.019
100-65-6MI 68.7 65 6 5.1 53 0.028
100-80-6MI 82.3 80 6 7 69 0.041
100-100-6MI 110.0 100 6 9.3 67 0.073
100-100-6MR 110.0 100 6 11.3 67 0.073
100-150-6MI 160.0 150 6 14.3 33 0.154
100-150-6MR 160.0 150 6 17.3 33 0.154
100-175-6MI 200.0 175 6 22.2 18 0.240
100-225-6MI 250.0 225 6 43.08 11 0.375
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) Nominal (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
PRESSURE
800-15-6MPN18 21.2 15 6 1 - 0.003
800-20-6MPN12 26.6 20 6 1.02 - 0.004
800-25-6MPN12 33.4 25 6 1.6 - 0.007
800-32-6MPN12 42.2 32 6 2.75 - 0.011
800-40-6MPN12 48.1 40 6 3.5 140 0.014
800-50-6MPN12 60.2 50 6 5.5 78 0.022
800-65-6MPN12 75.2 65 6 8 53 0.034
800-80-6MPN12 88.8 80 6 11.1 69 0.047
800-100-6MPN12 114.3 100 6 19.5 67 0.078
800-150-6MPN12 160.3 150 6 38.5 18 0.154
2  |  PIPE WEIGHT, CUBE AND CRATE QUANTITIES
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) ID (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
EUROFLO®

520-1200-5.8M 1,200 1030 5.8 305 1 8.352
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) ID (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
EUROFLO®
LARGE DIAM.
SN8
BLACK / BLUE
560-1300-5.8M 1290 1200 5.8 319 1 9.802
560-1500-5.8M 1490 1400 5.8 445 1 13.05
560-1700-5.8M 1690 1600 5.8 568 1 16.762
560-1900-5.8M 1890 1800 5.8 792 1 20.938
560-2100-5.8M 2090 2000 5.8 978 1 25.578
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) Nominal (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
STORMWATER
700-90-6MI 90 85 6 6.3 63 0.049
700-150-6MI 160 150 6 14.3 33 0.154
700-175-6MI 200 175 6 23 18 0.240
700-225-6MI 250 225 6 32.5 11 0.375
700-300-6MI 315 300 6 46.45 6 0.595
Note: Stormwater series are all SN2 except 90mm that is SN4.
Pipe Type Code OD (mm) Nominal (mm) Length (m) Weight (kg) Crate Size
(unit) Volume (m³)
GATEWAY